NORDIC KNOTS

MRS - PIERCE - BEIGE/ORANGE - 140X200 CM

Designed by interior designer Michelle R. Smith, this four-
piece rug collection reimagines classic geometric motifs
through a subtle, nostalgic lens. Featuring a fresh twist on
timeless patterns. Pierce is a flatweave rug handwoven
with New Zealand wool for a soft touch and enduring
quality. Its color palette of sun-kissed pinks allows it to
blend seamlessly across seasons and settings, from airy
country homes to city townhouses. The Studio MRS
collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in
each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Faded Nougat, Leo/Yellow, Cream, Red,
Beige/Green, Red/Blue

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.
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SIZES:

2.5'%9'
2.5'x12'
2.5'x16'
5'x8'
6'x9'
8'x10*
9'x12'
10'x14'

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED
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PRICES:

$395.00
$495.00
$695.00
$795.00
$1,095.00
$1,595.00
$2,095.00
$2,795.00

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



