NORDIC KNOTS



MRS - PIERCE - BEIGE/ORANGE - 140X200 CM

Designed by interior designer Michelle R. Smith, this fourpiece rug collection reimagines classic geometric motifs through a subtle, nostalgic lens. Featuring a fresh twist on timeless patterns. Pierce is a flatweave rug handwoven with New Zealand wool for a soft touch and enduring quality. Its color palette of sun-kissed pinks allows it to blend seamlessly across seasons and settings, from airy country homes to city townhouses. The Studio MRS collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Faded Nougat, Leo/Yellow, Cream, Red, Beige/Green, Red/Blue

SIZES:	PRICES:
2.5'x9'	\$395.00
2.5'x12'	\$495.00
2.5'x16'	\$695.00
5'x8'	\$795.00
6'x9'	\$1,095.00
8'x10'	\$1,595.00
9'x12'	\$2,095.00
10'x14'	\$2,795.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM